
 

 

 

 

HCS/CIR/2024-25/52 
Date: 30.07.24 

Dear Parents  
Kindly note the upcoming holidays:  

1. Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day  
Wednesday, July 31, 2024  
 

2. Hariyali Teej: Wednesday, August 07, 2024 

3. Independence Day:  
Thursday, August 15, 2024 
Friday, August 16, 2024 
 

4. Saturday, August 17, 2024 
In lieu of Saturday, August 10, 2024 
 

5. Raksha Bandhan: Monday, August 19, 2024 

6. Janamashtmi: Monday, August 26, 2024 

7. Haryana Heroes Martyrdom Day 
Monday, September 23, 2024  
 

NOTE: 

Term 2 begins from Tuesday, October 03, 2024.  

 

Sunita Gangahar  
Principal  


